DSC Decathlon 2024
Dorval, 19 - 20/10/2024

Epreuve 6
10/19/2024 - 11:15

200m 4 nages

11 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 20

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

LIN, Ruigi

VILLANUEVA SONG, Luka

WU, Eric
MONFET, Audrey
TONG, Yuxuan
JIANG, Yuze
ESTRADA, Fabio
LALIBERTE, Sofia

Série 2 de 20

0O ~NO OB WNPE

WANG, lucas

BAI, Ziqi

WANG, Liam
PATARROYO, Emilio
DROUIN, Anthony
GRANT, Kaitlyn
PUTIN, Nikolai
ZHUANG, Chauyi

Série 3 de 20

g b~ w

0o ~N O

YANG, Fengmao
YU, Brandon
RAMDANI, Zakaria

SILVERWOOD-YOUNG, Riley
SILVERWOOD-YOUNG, Owen

ZNIBER, Kamil
MARION, Jacques
HU, Jiajun

Série 4 de 20

1
2
3
4
5

0 N O

RODGERS, Pema
BAI, Ziyu

DALY, Gabrielle
WEIGENSBERG, Kyla
DIXON, Katherine
BASSERMANN, Kayla
BORDUAS, alexandre
FEDDAG, Rayan

Age

12
12
13
11
12
13
13
14

11
11
11
11
12
11
11
14

12
11
11
15
12
11
11
11

11
11
11
16
15
13
12
11

Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Dorval
Club de Natation Samak
Dorval
Dorval
Club de Natation Samak

Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Dorval

Club de Natation Samak
Dorval

Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Dorval

Dorval

Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak

Dorval
Club de Natation Samak
Dorval
Dorval
Dorval
Dorval
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak

25355555

3:50.40
3:45.27
3:41.09
3:35.25
3:38.93
3:44.42
3:47.05

3:34.31
3:29.75
3:29.31
3:24.70
3:25.39
3:29.59
3:33.96
3:35.19

3:23.05
3:20.03
3:18.70
3:18.22
3:18.30
3:18.78
3:20.56
3:23.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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DSC Decathlon 2024
Dorval, 19 - 20/10/2024

Epreuve 6, 200m 4 nages

Série 5 de 20

1 DONGIER, Katia
MCKENNA, Margot
GUAN, kevin

XUE, Vincent
TETREAULT, Eve
KLAIMAN, Chloe
GIGUERE, Juliette
LIN, Lehang

0O ~NO O h WN

Série 6 de 20

ZHANG, Xinyu
BREAULT, Félix
AUDY, Alice
COTRUTA, Alexander

LAKHDARI, Younes
ZHANG, Yuze
HOSNY, Lily

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Série 7 de 20

PENG, lan
COLOCCIA, Ella
ZENG, Jasper

LI, Zhiyu Wendy

EL YAMANI, Salma
BEAUDOIN, Jade
SMITH, Dillan

O~NOOOTB~WN P

Série 8 de 20

1 ANTONIOU, Amelia
ZAIDI, Zakariya
AVILA, Philippa
MARMOUZ, Siane
YU, Aimee
CARRERE, Nolan
KIRDEIKIS, Anna
CALCADA, Olivia

0O ~NO O b WN

Série 9 de 20

CILTEA, Nathalie
FUOCO, Alexandre
GUERTIN, Rachel
CELTORIUS, Chloe
IBARRA ROA, Vanessa
GARNIER, Lea

SESEN, Alinur
NAGIRNEAC, Alexandra

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

BOUDERDARA, Yanis Ramy

OCHMAN-ARSENAULT, Benjamin

14  Cdndg
12 Dorval
12 Club de Natation Samak
11  Club de Natation Samak
13 Dorval
14  Cdndg
13 Cdndg
11  Club de Natation Samak

13  Club de Natation Samak
13  Club de Natation Samak
13  Club de Natation Samak
11  Club de Natation Samak

14  Cdndg
14  Cdndg
14  Dorval

12  Club de Natation Samak

12 Dorval
11 Dorval
13 Dorval
14  Dorval
14  Cdndg
15 Club de Natation Samak
15 Dorval

11  Club de Natation Samak

16  Dorval
13  Club de Natation Samak
13 Dorval
13 Dorval
13 Cdndg
14  Club de Natation Samak
15 Dorval

13 Dorval
14  Dorval
13  Club de Natation Samak
13 Cdndg
14  Cdndg
16  Cdndg
13 Cdndg
13 Cdndg
13 Dorval

3:17.60
3:16.53
3:15.10
3:14.16
3:14.72
3:16.01
3:17.56
3:17.91

3:13.40
3:11.64
3:08.40
3:05.49
3:06.01
3:09.14
3:12.83
3:13.65

3:04.24
3:03.58
3:02.14
3:00.99
3:01.19
3:03.09
3:03.63
3:.05.01

3:00.99
3:00.00
2:59.47
2:58.55
2:58.62
3:00.00
3:00.05
3:00.99

2:57.75
2:57.56
2:56.39
2:55.39
2:56.18
2:56.73
2:57.57
2:58.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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DSC Decathlon 2024

Dorval, 19 - 20/10/2024

Epreuve 6, 200m 4 nages

Série 10 de 20

1

0O ~NO O h WN

HUNT, Alexa
RAMDANI, Sara

DO, Olivier

AISSA, Anas
DESJARDINS, Aiden
LI, Daigen

BURCA, lonut
ARRUA, Martina

Série 11 de 20

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

WANG, Yannick Immanuel
WANG, Elijah Immanuel
BELLEY, Julianne

SONG, Yige

NGUYEN, Nicolas
ROUKEMA, Carlin

LUO, Anna

CARDINAL, Eymeric

Série 12 de 20

O~NOOOTB~WN P

ABDELRAZEK, Omar
GARNIER, Eva
SLIJEPCEVIC, Natalija
ZENG, Shirley

LIU, zirui

HO, Kum Yiu Hebe
PAYANT, Léa
BISHAY, Lucas

Série 13 de 20

0O ~NO O WN -

DIDIER, Victor
HRISTOV, Adrian
BENIAR, Raphael
KRYVENKO, Stepan
LEFEBVRE, Charles
YU, Chloe
BERNIER, Nehemiah
HO, Calvin

Série 14 de 20

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

TSANG, Chloe Oi Yan
BRUNEL, Juliette
LOGHIN, Oliver
KHELLAF, Karim
MACISAAC, Emily
STESIN, Alice
MERCURI, Maurizio
VICTOR, Abigall

12
14
12
12
14
16
17
14

14
13
15
12
14
13
14
15

14
13
13
12
12
14
17
14

20
16
20
16
16
13
14
15

13
15
13
16
15
15
18
16

Dorval
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Dorval
Club de Natation Samak
Cdndg
Dorval

Dorval
Dorval
Dorval
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Cdndg
Dorval

Cdndg
Cdndg
Dorval
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Cdndg
Dorval
Dorval

Cdndg
Dorval
Cdndg
Dorval
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Dorval
Cdndg

Club de Natation Samak
Cdndg
Club de Natation Samak
Dorval
Dorval
Cdndg
Dorval
Dorval

2:54.56
2:53.33
2:52.98
2:51.82
2:52.23
2:53.03
2:53.80
2:54.80

2:51.48
2:51.19
2:50.11
2:49.78
2:50.00
2:50.77
2:51.29
2:51.67

2:48.71
2:47.71
2:47.37
2:46.22
2:47.22
2:47.51
2:48.41
2:49.17

2:45.09
2:44.99
2:44.09
2:43.92
2:44.00
2:44.28
2:44.99
2:46.13

2:43.40
2:42.65
2:41.51
2:40.84
2:41.37
2:41.53
2:43.13
2:43.53

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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DSC Decathlon 2024

Dorval, 19 - 20/10/2024

Epreuve 6, 200m 4 nages

Série 15 de 20

1 BISSADA, Brandon
YE, brayden cho yin
WANG, Léo Jingwei
HOANG, Hayden
WANG, Emily Zihan
LIU, NingXi
YANKOV, Karina
SMALLEY, Kieran

0O ~NO O h WN

Série 16 de 20

NAGIRNEAC, Alex
ROAN, Chloe
PEART, Kaya
DUONG, Elven
FORCIER, William
RODGER, Emilly
LICTAOA, Mikha
BELLEY, Evelyne

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Série 17 de 20

BISHAY, Ramzy

DE VOGELAERE, Noémie
MARQUIS, Jade
VELIKOVA, Adelina
BARCOMA, Rafael Jacob
BAUTISTA, Mikaelangelo
CHANG, Michael Jinggqi
HUANG, Vinciane

O~NOOOTB~WN P

Série 18 de 20

SHABALIN F, Gregory
BASSERMANN, Emma
HOLT, Maya

LEFEBVRE, Matias Sebastian
DERAKHSHANNIA, Arad
PRICE, Loriane

FAKIH, Mohamad

LELIEVRE, Karelle

0O ~NO O WN -

Série 19 de 20

DZHAMAEV, Timur

LORTIE, Maryanne

LI YING PIN, Aidan

HUNT, Liam

BRASSARD, Ludovic
GAUTHIER, Florence
KARAGIANNIS, Maria-Theoni
BEAUDOIN, Shanelle

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

13
14
13
12
12
15
16
14

15
14
14
16
14
20
15
17

21
15
20
16
15
13
13
13

15
15
17
19
14
16
14
16

18
20
14
15
17
15
17
17

Cdndg
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Dorval
Cdndg
Cdndg

Dorval
Cdndg
Cdndg
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Dorval
Cdndg
Dorval

Dorval
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Cdndg
Cdndg
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak

Club de Natation Samak
Dorval
Dorval
Dorval
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Cdndg
Club de Natation Samak

Dorval

Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Dorval

Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak

2:40.26
2:39.80
2:39.21
2:38.52
2:38.63
2:39.28
2:40.17
2:40.59

2:37.63
2:37.34
2:37.04
2:35.00
2:35.03
2:37.25
2:37.59
2:37.95

2:32.74
2:30.78
2:29.91
2:27.35
2:28.21
2:30.23
2:32.04
2:34.57

2:26.95
2:26.65
2:26.33
2:25.52
2:25.93
2:26.54
2:26.69
2:27.30

2:25.43
2:24.03
2:19.18
2:16.93
2:17.07
2:22.94
2:24.03
2:2551

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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DSC Decathlon 2024

Dorval, 19 - 20/10/2024

Epreuve 6, 200m 4 nages

Série 20 de 20

1

0O ~NO O h WN

NARDUCCI, David
CABANA, Clement
ROUKEMA, Ivan
PELLETIER, Eloi
DUFORT, Audrick

LI YING PIN, Hans
ALIPIO, Christopher
ALPAJARO, Nathaniel

20
16
15
18
20
20
18
18

Dorval
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Cdndg
Cdndg

2:15.62
2:13.40
2:12.17
2:08.10
2:10.57
2:12.26
2:15.44
2:15.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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